EASTBOURNE BOROUGH COUNCIL TAXI FARE CARD (ABRIDGED)

Council Contact 01323 415000 Licensing Section, 1 Grove Road, Eastbourne, BN21 4TW

Tariff Time Periods and Costs Meter at First mile 2105 rmles From 5 rmles Waiting time
start (per mile) (per mile)
Rate 1 7am - 9pm Mon. - Sat. £1.90 £3.50 £1.30 £1.50 10p for each 28 secs
_ . _midni _ . These tariffs
Rate 2 23M-7am; 9pm -midnight Mon.-Sat; 05 55 g3g9 g1 30 £1.50  10p for each 28 secs|  apply to
5am - midnight Sun. and Bank Holidays Eastbourne
Midnight - 5am every day. Also licensed
Rate 3 Christmas and New Year's Eve 6pm - £2.60 £4.40  £1.60 g1go  lopforeach 22 v
midnight; New Year's Day 5am -midnight. SEcs Payment for
- services
Rate 4 All Clhrlstmas Day - 5am 27th Dec; New Double Rate 1 rendered must
Year's Day to 5am not exceed
these metered
Rates 5-8 5 or more passengers Rates 1-4 plus 50% (half) rates.
Extras |These extras apply on all Rates :  Maximum extras charge is £2 Fouling Vehicle £50
20p each passenger over 1, Children: under 3 = no charge; 2 under 14 = 1 adult; 3 under 14 = 2 adults
20p each piece of luggage; no charge for shopping bags. 60p each domestic pet; no charge for assistance dogs
Requirement for small removal will incur a £5 surcharge in addition to the metered fare (agreed in advance)




